Compare Responses

Event #: 9708

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Sanitation Commercial
Refuse Containers

Number Of Lines: 4

Performance Evaluation Score

Lewis Steel Works Inc.
Ben Lewis
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

Wastequip Mfg. Co., LLC
Vicky Connelly
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

Monmouth Solutions, Inc
John Mercuri
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 90,975.00000 124,901.95000 145,125.00000
Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:0Open: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 50.0000 EA 50.0000 50.0000 50.0000
Unit price 475.0000 558.7400 795.0000
Extended price 23,750.00 27,937.00 39,750.00
AOC
Total bid 23,750.00 27,937.00 39,750.00
Net unit price 475.00000 558.74000 795.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item 2YDFL WASTEQUIP - 125541 2YD

Vendor Item Description

2 cubic yard front load

2CY Std. Slant Front Load
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 EA 20.0000 20.0000 20.0000
Unit price 545.0000 737.1000 925.0000
Extended price 10,900.00 14,742.00 18,500.00
AOC

Total bid 10,900.00 14,742.00 18,500.00
Net unit price 545.00000 737.10000 925.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item 4 YD FL WASTEQUIP - 125544

Vendor Item Description 4 cubic yard front load 4CY Std Slant Front Load

Line 3:0Open: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 25.0000 EA 25.0000 25.0000 25.0000
Unit price 805.0000 1,153.1900 1,275.0000
Extended price 20,125.00 28,829.75 31,875.00
AOC

Total bid 20,125.00 28,829.75 31,875.00
Net unit price 805.00000 1,153.19000 1,275.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

6 YD FEL

6 cubic front load

WASTEQUIP - 125538
6CY Std. Hatchback Front Load

Line 4:Open: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 40.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
40.0000
905.0000
36,200.00

36,200.00
905.00000
0.00

8 YD FEL

8 cubic yard front load

0.0000
40.0000
1,334.8300
53,393.20

53,393.20
1,334.83000
0.00

WASTEQUIP - 125539
8CY Std Hatchback Front Load

0.0000
40.0000
1,375.0000
55,000.00

55,000.00
1,375.00000
0.00
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