

# Compare Responses

Event #: 9708

Event Name: Sanitation Commercial  
Refuse Containers

Number Of Lines: 4

Status: Pending award

	Lewis Steel Works Inc. Ben Lewis	Wastequip Mfg. Co., LLC Vicky Connelly	Monmouth Solutions, Inc John Mercuri
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	90,975.00000	124,901.95000	145,125.00000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000
<b>Line 1:Open: Output: Contract</b>			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 50.0000 EA	50.0000	50.0000	50.0000
Unit price	475.0000	558.7400	795.0000
Extended price	23,750.00	27,937.00	39,750.00
AOC			
Total bid	23,750.00	27,937.00	39,750.00
Net unit price	475.00000	558.74000	795.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	2 YD FL	WASTEQUIP - 125541	2YD
Vendor Item Description	2 cubic yard front load	2CY Std. Slant Front Load	

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Line 2:Open: Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 20.0000 EA</b>	20.0000	20.0000	20.0000
<b>Unit price</b>	545.0000	737.1000	925.0000
<b>Extended price</b>	10,900.00	14,742.00	18,500.00
<b>AOC</b>			
<b>Total bid</b>	10,900.00	14,742.00	18,500.00
<b>Net unit price</b>	545.00000	737.10000	925.00000
<b>Total Line Score</b>	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>			
<b>Vendor Item</b>	4 YD FL	WASTEQUIP - 125544	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	4 cubic yard front load	4CY Std Slant Front Load	
<b>Line 3:Open: Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 25.0000 EA</b>	25.0000	25.0000	25.0000
<b>Unit price</b>	805.0000	1,153.1900	1,275.0000
<b>Extended price</b>	20,125.00	28,829.75	31,875.00
<b>AOC</b>			
<b>Total bid</b>	20,125.00	28,829.75	31,875.00
<b>Net unit price</b>	805.00000	1,153.19000	1,275.00000
<b>Total Line Score</b>	0.00	0.00	0.00

<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>			
<b>Vendor Item</b>	6 YD FEL	WASTEQUIP - 125538	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	6 cubic front load	6CY Std. Hatchback Front Load	
<b>Line 4:Open: Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 40.0000 EA</b>	40.0000	40.0000	40.0000
<b>Unit price</b>	905.0000	1,334.8300	1,375.0000
<b>Extended price</b>	36,200.00	53,393.20	55,000.00
<b>AOC</b>			
<b>Total bid</b>	36,200.00	53,393.20	55,000.00
<b>Net unit price</b>	905.00000	1,334.83000	1,375.00000
<b>Total Line Score</b>	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>			
<b>Vendor Item</b>	8 YD FEL	WASTEQUIP - 125539	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	8 cubic yard front load	8CY Std Hatchback Front Load	